
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
2 T: 90 90THORROLD P EE 61189 AA
3 T: 87 87LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
4 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 AA
5 T: 84 84BOWDEN P EE 80916 AA
5 T: 84 84FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes7 T: 82 82COXALL PG EE 46725 AA
8 T: 81 81MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
9 T: 80 80LONDON AR EE 67762 AA
10 T: 79 79SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
11 T: 77 77SMITH JRG EE 8538 AA
12 T: 59 59WHINNETT J EE 107825 AA

Scores Report
NORTHANTS COUNTY ALL-ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

29/06/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 June 2014 17:54:14 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 A
1 T: 86 86WHITELOCK S EE 27981 A
3 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 A
4 T: 84 84MOORE MJ EE 102596 A
4 T: 84 84SMITH ST EE 125436 A
4 T: 84 84STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
7 T: 81 81BURBURY D EE 83591 A
8 T: 80 80WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
9 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
10 T: 76 76MASON B EE 85486 A

Yes11 T: 72 72MOSS RM EE 64225 A
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NORTHANTS COUNTY ALL-ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

29/06/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87DRAPER R EE 126584 B
2 T: 85 85SPENCER IJ EE 35315 B
3 T: 83 83SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 B
4 T: 79 79THOMPSON GM EE 109037 B
5 T: 78 78COLLINS H EE 120798 B
6 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 B
7 T: 76 76GOODES AC EE 51057 B*

Yes8 T: 75 75BURBURY M EE 83592 B*
8 T: 75 75SALKELD J EE 104542 B
10 T: 74 74MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B

Yes11 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes12 T: 71 71BAUGHAN W EE 128828 B
Yes12 T: 71 71WHATTON C EE 113493 B

14 T: 70 70HARE AV EE 28121 B
Yes15 T: 69 69BROWN JCD EE 13709 B

16 T: 68 68BURBURY C EE 83593 B
16 T: 68 68EARL SM EE 71507 B

Yes16 T: 68 68NUNN C EE 123558 B
Yes19 T: 67 67OWEN F EE 123127 B

20 T: 63 63BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
21 T: 62 62CLARK D EE 126983 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82LOBLEY S EE 113904 C
2 T: 78 78WHITELOCK S EE 116773 C
3 T: 72 72DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 C
3 T: 72 72GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C*
5 T: 71 71GRANT N EE 127837 C

Yes5 T: 71 71KING M EE 123554 C
7 T: 70 70BURTON JL EE 119709 C*
8 T: 67 67VOGEL S EE 128651 C*
9 T: 65 65LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 C
10 T: 61 61BICKERS G EE 4915 C*
11 T: 60 60MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
12 T: 56 56BALACH T EE 129613 C*

Yes12 T: 56 56PARK K EE 121437 C
Yes14 T: 54 54GARNER L EE 128663 C*

15 T: 52 52CLARK J EE 126984 C
Yes16 T: 50 50WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes17 T: 49 49WHATTON G EE 123948 C
Yes18 T: 47 47WHITELOCK J EE 127720 C

19 T: 30 30VOGEL K EE 127557 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 49 49WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT

2 T: 30 30VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR

Yes2 T: 71 71BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
3 T: 56 56BALACH T EE 129613 JNR

Yes4 T: 54 54GARNER L EE 128663 JNR
Yes5 T: 47 47WHITELOCK J EE 127720 JNR

Scores Report
NORTHANTS COUNTY ALL-ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

29/06/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 60 60MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY

Yes2 T: 56 56PARK K EE 121437 LDY
3 T: 52 52CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
4 T: 30 30VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
2 T: 90 90THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
3 T: 87 87DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
3 T: 87 87LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
5 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
5 T: 86 86WHITELOCK S EE 27981 SNR
7 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
7 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
7 T: 85 85SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
10 T: 84 84BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
10 T: 84 84FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
10 T: 84 84MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR
10 T: 84 84SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
14 T: 83 83SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
15 T: 82 82LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
16 T: 81 81BURBURY D EE 83591 SNR
16 T: 81 81MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
18 T: 80 80LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
18 T: 80 80WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
20 T: 79 79SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
20 T: 79 79THOMPSON GM EE 109037 SNR
22 T: 78 78WHITELOCK S EE 116773 SNR
23 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
23 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
25 T: 76 76MASON B EE 85486 SNR

Yes26 T: 75 75BURBURY M EE 83592 SNR
27 T: 74 74MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
28 T: 72 72DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
28 T: 72 72GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
30 T: 71 71GRANT N EE 127837 SNR

Yes30 T: 71 71KING M EE 123554 SNR
Yes30 T: 71 71WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR

33 T: 70 70BURTON JL EE 119709 SNR
33 T: 70 70HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
35 T: 68 68EARL SM EE 71507 SNR

Yes35 T: 68 68NUNN C EE 123558 SNR
37 T: 67 67VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
38 T: 65 65LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
39 T: 63 63BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
40 T: 62 62CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
41 T: 59 59WHINNETT J EE 107825 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes2 T: 82 82COXALL PG EE 46725 VET
3 T: 77 77SMITH JRG EE 8538 VET
4 T: 76 76GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
5 T: 75 75SALKELD J EE 104542 VET

Yes6 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes7 T: 72 72MOSS RM EE 64225 VET
Yes8 T: 69 69BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET

9 T: 68 68BURBURY C EE 83593 VET
Yes10 T: 67 67OWEN F EE 123127 VET

11 T: 61 61BICKERS G EE 4915 VET
Yes12 T: 50 50WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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NORTHANTS COUNTY ALL-ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

29/06/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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